
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #5

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY - DAYTONA BEACH, FL

ROUND 10 OF 16 - MARCH 9, 2007

Lites East Supercross

DAYTONA SUPERCROSS BY HONDA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

30 A. Mcfarlane  718.3851

671 A. Bakken  218.5942

552 F. Karrle  718.6393

927 T. Sewell  418.7254

521 K. Gills  318.7855

632 K. Hoge  918.8856

270 N. Skaggs  218.8897

333 G. Karrle  418.9448

159 J. Tarantino  218.9459

514 E. Nye  319.06010

952 Y. Fukudome  419.06311

110 T. Hofmaster  519.13312

706 C. Gonzalez  319.16313

888 H. Meyer  719.26514

261 J. Morrison  719.29615

515 R. Kurosky  819.32516

726 T. Monks  719.38417

372 J. Rando  219.38518

566 L. Martin  619.46919

616 K. Phenix  419.75920

288 K. Preston  719.99021

354 A. Stancil  420.10422

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

514 E. Nye  936.2321

952 Y. Fukudome  236.5662

521 K. Gills  836.6783

110 T. Hofmaster  536.7974

927 T. Sewell  436.9895

515 R. Kurosky  437.0056

726 T. Monks  437.1437

333 G. Karrle  937.2788

30 A. Mcfarlane  837.3749

261 J. Morrison  837.52510

671 A. Bakken  437.57011

159 J. Tarantino  237.61212

270 N. Skaggs  737.61713

632 K. Hoge  937.76414

552 F. Karrle  737.98415

566 L. Martin  738.01416

354 A. Stancil  438.38717

706 C. Gonzalez  338.89018

888 H. Meyer  438.90119

372 J. Rando  439.47020

616 K. Phenix  239.82121

288 K. Preston  340.32022

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

927 T. Sewell  223.2711

552 F. Karrle  723.3792

632 K. Hoge  623.5513

952 Y. Fukudome  223.5914

671 A. Bakken  823.6185

726 T. Monks  223.6366

270 N. Skaggs  723.7897

521 K. Gills  323.9718

30 A. Mcfarlane  823.9799

514 E. Nye  924.08810

159 J. Tarantino  224.13811

110 T. Hofmaster  924.21512

333 G. Karrle  924.28113

515 R. Kurosky  424.42614

706 C. Gonzalez  924.63915

616 K. Phenix  224.77116

372 J. Rando  524.78217

261 J. Morrison  224.86418

888 H. Meyer  825.16219

354 A. Stancil  425.33720

288 K. Preston  525.55921

566 L. Martin  225.78122

March 09, 2007 page 1AMA Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services15:31:22


